FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2010-02-14
Sélection N3 Sud
1240 - Uzerche
Catégorie C

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Remi Parayre Canoe Kayak Uzerche 125.92+0 136.29+6 125.92 | 321 367
2 5 Pierre Troubady Alp Gnp Perigueux 124.39+2 139.01+2 126.39 326 318
3 7 Nathan Laborde Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive 126.93+0 128.73+2 126.93 331 369
4 9 Galaad Pereyron Ck Montpellier Universite 128.03+100 126.1+6 132.10 383 428
5 12 |Jean Blaudy Argentat Beaulieu Canoe Kayak 132+52 157.18+8 165.18 | 713 549
6 13 | Antoine Roux Canoe Kayak Uzerche - - Nt - -
7 13 | Caryck Bouladjat Canoe Kayak Uzerche - - Nt - -

INV

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Thibaut Chadeyron Haute Correze Kayak Club 143.03+54 132.45+0 132.45 | 452 -
2 4 Dirk Meijer Canoe Kayak Uzerche 166.51+4 157.25+4 161.25 754 =
3 9 Juliette Baudon Aixe Canoe Kayak 168.3+250 202.7+202 | 404.70 | 2816 -

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 2 Manon Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 134.17+2 130.57+2 132.57 294 318
2 4 Charlene Tabourin Ck Vallee De Montlucon 141.12+0 146.4+2 141.12 373 440
3 5 Florence Mars Orthez Nautique C.k. 139.89+2 146.25+10 | 141.89 380 343
4 6 Cindy Coat Canoe Kayak Club Vallee Du Dropt 326.98+50 159.15+0 159.15 | 540 429
5 7 Marly Depiesse Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive - - Nt - -

K1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Nicolas Baudoin Canoe Kayak Uzerche 109.37+0 106.15+0 106.15 177 214
2 8 Caryck Bouladjat Canoe Kayak Uzerche 108.82+0 108.62+0 108.62 202 288



http://www.ffck.org

© 0o N o o »~ W

—_. a4 a4 A a4 a4 A
N o o0 A w2+ O

12
18
26
30
32
36
40
43
44
46
48
49
52
54
55

Quentin Mignard
Remi Parayre
Antoine Beguer
Lionel De Miranda
Paul Jean

Nicolas Herr
Florent Verbeke
Alexis Reigne
Roman Gastaud
Adrien Picco
Galaad Pereyron
Kevin Wos
Nicolas Boulesteix
Nicolas Vaz Da Costa

Erwan Marchais

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Uzerche
Union Sportive Issoirienne Canoe Kayak
Haute Correze Kayak Club
A.s.p.t.t. Moulins

Orthez Nautique C.k.

Ck Vallee De Montlucon
Ck Montpellier Universite
U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak
A.s.p.t.t. Moulins

Ck Montpellier Universite
Ck Vallee De Montlucon
Aixe Canoe Kayak

Haute Correze Kayak Club

Club Universitaire Palois Pyrenees Eau Vive

111.06+0
112.5+2
126.64+2
122.04+2
122.03+0
128.42+2
128.4+54
125.81+4
142.67+0
137.65+0
139.59+4
138.65+52
152.06+6

156.09+54

115.46+2
123.92+2
118.96+0
120.01+0
120.96+2
121.17+4
127.53+0
126.03+4
133.39+0
134.09+2
129.29+8
140.96+2

122.07+352

144.64+52

111.06
114.50
118.96
120.01
122.03
125.17
127.53
129.81
133.39
136.09
137.29
142.96
158.06
196.64
210.09

228
265
311
322
343
376
401
425
462
491
502
562
720
1125
1266

289
275
325
328
351
275
557
401
453
487
489
587
690
437
598




